Division
A

=]

[}

GRAY

SCARLET

Sponsor

MULANEYS
KINGS POINT
MULVANEYS
THE BAR TIME

KINGS TABLE
KINGS TABLE
KATZ

KINGS POINT
KINGS POINT

PATTERSON PUB

THE B AR TIME
KATZ
KINGS POINT

PATTERSON PUB

KINGS POINT
KINGS TABLE
HANKS
KINGS POINT
KATZ

KATZ

KINGS POINT
HANKS
KINGS POINT

KINGS POINT
KINGS POINT
KINGS TABLE
KINGS TABLE
HANKS

Rematches Pending:

Rematches Played:

2020 DDA FALL STANDINGS FINAL
*Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300*

Team

BOMBIN JAEGERS
WDGAF

MURDER HORNETS
CORK BLOCKERS

THOSE DUDES
HONEY BADGERS
MINIONS

BULL STARTS HERE
FRIENDS OF WILL

PUB CRAWLERS
YALL DUCK!
ALLEY KATZ
WHO DARTED?

BLUNT FORCE DRAMA
MONEY SHOTS
DOUBLE TROUBLE
PHO QUE

DUST KUTTERS

HERE FOR THE BEER

THUNDER KATZ

DISO

AUTISM SPEAKS
BEAUTIES & THE BEAST

POINT COUNTER POINT
ISITIN?

LIVING THE DREAM
NICE BUST

ESSENTIAL DARTERS

C Division: Who Darted 9; Pub Crawlers 15
Green: Money Shots: 12; Blunt Force Drama 12

All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Pts Week 10 Revisions

O O O o

17
24
15

O O O o

17

16
19

O O O o

H O N OO WU

bye

forfeit

15

12
forfeit/12

bye

Total

180
149
142
105

170
147
112
103

74

135
105
100

92

148
139
119
108
100

91

63
62
57

57
49
48
45
41

Wks Played

O OV vV vV

10
10
10
10
10

© O OV Vv

10
10
10
10
10
10

© O vV v

© © © OV O



