2020 DDA FALL STANDINGS FINAL

Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300 All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division	Sponsor	Team	Pts Week 10	Revisions	Total	Wks Played
<u>A</u>	MULANEYS	BOMBIN JAEGERS	0		180	9
	KINGS POINT	WDGAF	0		149	9
	MULVANEYS	MURDER HORNETS	0		142	9
	THE BAR TIME	CORK BLOCKERS	0		105	9
<u>B</u>						
	KINGS TABLE	THOSE DUDES	0	bye	170	10
	KINGS TABLE	HONEY BADGERS	17		147	10
	KATZ	MINIONS	24		112	10
	KINGS POINT	BULL STARTS HERE	15		103	10
	KINGS POINT	FRIENDS OF WILL	-8	forfeit	74	10
•						
<u>C</u>	PATTERSON PUB	PUB CRAWLERS	0	15	135	9
	THE B AR TIME	YALL DUCK!	0	13	105	9
	KATZ	ALLEY KATZ	0		100	9
	KINGS POINT	WHO DARTED?	0	9	92	9
	KIIVOS I OIIVI	WITO BARRED.	ŭ	3	3 -	J
GREEN						
<u></u> -	PATTERSON PUB	BLUNT FORCE DRAMA	17	12	148	10
	KINGS POINT	MONEY SHOTS	-8	forfeit/12	139	10
	KINGS TABLE	DOUBLE TROUBLE	16		119	10
	HANKS	PHO QUE	19		108	10
	KINGS POINT	DUST KUTTERS	5		100	10
	KATZ	HERE FOR THE BEER	7		91	10
GRAY						
	KATZ	THUNDER KATZ	0		63	9
	KINGS POINT	DISO	0		62	9
	HANKS	AUTISM SPEAKS	0		57	9
	KINGS POINT	BEAUTIES & THE BEAST	0		9	9
COARLET						
<u>SCARLET</u>	KINGS POINT	POINT COUNTER POINT	5		57	9
	KINGS POINT	IS IT IN?	8		49	9
	KINGS TABLE	LIVING THE DREAM	7		48	9
	KINGS TABLE	NICE BUST	0	bye	45	9
	HANKS	ESSENTIAL DARTERS	4	bye	43	9
	LIMINO	LOSLIVIAL DANTENS	4		41	Э

Rematches Pending:

Rematches Played: C Division: Who Darted 9; Pub Crawlers 15

Green: Money Shots: 12; Blunt Force Drama 12